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Mesozooplankton (mgC.m™3) Microplankton (mgC.m™) Temperature (°C)
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Ingestion (% of body C)
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Proportion of ingested food items
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Concentration (prey item.ml_l)
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Clearance rate (ml.cop *.d™%)
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Electivity index

Calanus sp.

A. clausi P. elongatus

O. similis

C. typicus

exp 2

exp 3

1.04
0.5q

0.0

—-0.51

-1.01

1.0
0.5q

0.0

—0.51

-1.01

1.0§

0.5q

0.0

—0.57

-1.0

exp 4

exp 5

exp 6

exp 7

exp 8

exp 11

1.04

0.5q

0.0

—0.57

-1.0

i

0

T
200

T
400

600 O

T T
200 400

T
600
1.04

0.5q

%

0.0

-0.57

1.0

3

0

200

400

600 0

200

400

G(I)O 6 I iéeonlg%lo(l

Prey

600, 0

pm)

200 400

600 0

200

400

600

o]

T
200

T
400

T
600

0

— T T T T
200 400 600

Diatoms
Dinoflagellates
Ciliates

Nauplii




	Diapo 1

